
Raid de la Blanche 2009 mar. 05/01/2010 07:30
Résultats SPORTident Jour 1 Page 1  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A Homme Senior  (1)  14.4 km  750 m   16 P
 1(53)  2(94)  3(54)  4(56)  5(60)  6(83)  7(91)  8(48)  9(51)  10(31)  11(65)  12(96)  13(35)  14(32)

 15(64)  16(99)  A

 1  45  CADO Samuel DURIX J-Michel 4:03:46  22:22  32:03  58:20  1:20:23  1:32:41  1:45:53  1:57:03  2:09:14  2:29:58  2:38:46  2:50:28  3:01:30  3:29:24  3:56:02
 22:22  9:41  26:17  22:03  12:18  13:12  11:10  12:11  20:44  8:48  11:42  11:02  27:54  26:38

 3:59:07  4:02:35  4:03:46
 3:05  3:28  1:11

 B Homme Senior  (1)  11.7 km  700 m   14 P
 1(53)  2(80)  3(34)  4(56)  5(60)  6(62)  7(51)  8(31)  9(65)  10(96)  11(35)  12(32)  13(64)  14(99)

 A

 1  17  DALIBARD Nicolas DAUDIN Benoit 3:43:06  17:29  34:34  46:37  56:18  1:11:53  1:33:23  1:57:27  2:03:12  2:14:10  2:24:12  3:03:26  3:33:43  3:36:24  3:42:12
 6804AL CO Colmar  17:29  17:05  12:03  9:41  15:35  21:30  24:04  5:45  10:58  10:02  39:14  30:17  2:41  5:48

 3:43:06
 0:54

 B Dame Senior  (1)  11.7 km  700 m   14 P
 1(53)  2(80)  3(34)  4(56)  5(60)  6(62)  7(51)  8(31)  9(65)  10(96)  11(35)  12(32)  13(64)  14(99)

 A

 1  20  BERTIN Monique DUPRE Charlotte 5:15:02  52:47  1:13:23  1:43:07  1:55:16  2:15:04  2:30:58  2:45:40  2:58:42  3:14:45  3:32:41  4:19:43  5:01:23  5:06:16  5:13:33
 4203RA OE42  52:47  20:36  29:44  12:09  19:48  15:54  14:42  13:02  16:03  17:56  47:02  41:40  4:53  7:17

 5:15:02
 1:29

 B Mixte Senior  (5)  11.7 km  700 m   14 P
 1(53)  2(80)  3(34)  4(56)  5(60)  6(62)  7(51)  8(31)  9(65)  10(96)  11(35)  12(32)  13(64)  14(99)

 A

 1  2  POMET Eric TANNO Nathalie 2:55:35  19:53  37:07  47:18  56:21  1:11:40  1:24:11  1:32:28  1:41:39  1:51:57  2:04:00  2:23:20  2:47:26  2:50:14  2:54:11
 8319AZ TSN83  19:53  17:14  10:11  9:03  15:19  12:31  8:17  9:11  10:18  12:03  19:20  24:06  2:48  3:57

 2:55:35
 1:24

 2  10  SIEWIERSKI Wlady CHAILLAN Carolin 3:36:08  27:18  50:23  1:02:29  1:16:00  1:30:07  1:42:41  1:55:22  2:03:26  2:14:44  2:28:06  2:54:11  3:26:10  3:30:07  3:35:00
 0404PR Balise 04  27:18  23:05  12:06  13:31  14:07  12:34  12:41  8:04  11:18  13:22  26:05  31:59  3:57  4:53

 3:36:08
 1:08

 3  8  EDIAR Michel DABIN Sylvie 3:56:36  23:51  50:18  1:02:42  1:12:03  1:28:01  1:42:27  2:00:05  2:09:05  2:21:57  2:35:10  3:06:16  3:48:06  3:51:48  3:55:27
 7807IF GO78  23:51  26:27  12:24  9:21  15:58  14:26  17:38  9:00  12:52  13:13  31:06  41:50  3:42  3:39

 3:56:36
 1:09

 4  6  EDIAR Hélène FRANCKHAUSER Pat 4:18:34  23:17  50:04  1:05:07  1:18:24  1:35:33  1:48:00  2:06:17  2:17:07  2:31:41  2:49:38  3:23:48  4:02:07  4:07:41  4:17:24
 7807IF GO78  23:17  26:47  15:03  13:17  17:09  12:27  18:17  10:50  14:34  17:57  34:10  38:19  5:34  9:43

 4:18:34
 1:10

 5  7  DAEM Adriaan TAISSON Sandrine 4:20:54  23:52  50:09  1:02:57  1:13:29  1:30:41  1:44:08  2:02:20  2:12:47  2:25:58  2:40:30  3:21:54  4:10:04  4:14:38  4:19:21
 7807IF GO78  23:52  26:17  12:48  10:32  17:12  13:27  18:12  10:27  13:11  14:32  41:24  48:10  4:34  4:43

 4:20:54
 1:33

 B Homme Vétéran1  (2)  11.7 km  700 m   14 P
 1(53)  2(80)  3(34)  4(56)  5(60)  6(62)  7(51)  8(31)  9(65)  10(96)  11(35)  12(32)  13(64)  14(99)

 A

 1  11  BOISNEL Alain LELUDUEC Yann 2:41:56  22:34  37:14  46:32  55:50  1:06:29  1:16:42  1:29:23  1:35:40  1:44:36  1:55:08  2:12:42  2:34:16  2:36:59  2:40:47
 8319AZ TSN83  22:34  14:40  9:18  9:18  10:39  10:13  12:41  6:17  8:56  10:32  17:34  21:34  2:43  3:48

 2:41:56
 1:09

 2  19  BERTIN J-Michel AUTRAN Françis 2:56:43  20:14  37:00  46:33  55:52  1:07:35  1:19:26  1:35:38  1:42:51  1:54:41  2:04:24  2:23:39  2:48:45  2:51:46  2:55:27
 4203RA OE42  20:14  16:46  9:33  9:19  11:43  11:51  16:12  7:13  11:50  9:43  19:15  25:06  3:01  3:41

 2:56:43
 1:16

 C Mixte Senior  (2)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  42  CATANESE Eric COULON Gwenaelle 3:14:45  12:58  25:36  37:06  1:03:08  1:12:42  1:26:39  1:39:24  1:55:34  2:04:03  2:26:28  3:02:50  3:06:45  3:13:19  3:14:45
 12:58  12:38  11:30  26:02  9:34  13:57  12:45  16:10  8:29  22:25  36:22  3:55  6:34  1:26

 2  34  DELACHANAL Nicolas DELACHANAL Alix 4:03:08  14:05  30:27  40:56  1:06:46  1:18:19  1:37:32  1:53:45  2:22:38  2:36:38  3:06:12  3:42:11  3:55:37  4:00:59  4:03:08
 14:05  16:22  10:29  25:50  11:33  19:13  16:13  28:53  14:00  29:34  35:59  13:26  5:22  2:09

 C Dame Vétéran1  (1)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  14  PIERSON Blandine PETIT Guyonne 4:08:50  17:11  32:57  47:53  1:25:56  1:38:42  1:59:41  2:15:26  2:39:03  2:48:30  3:21:22  3:55:45  4:01:07  4:07:10  4:08:50
 7808IF MSO  17:11  15:46  14:56  38:03  12:46  20:59  15:45  23:37  9:27  32:52  34:23  5:22  6:03  1:40

 C Vétéran2  (7)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  25  MACHEREY Gilles HUE Daniel 2:21:04  12:21  23:19  33:02  47:10  55:54  1:07:42  1:17:54  1:27:38  1:33:35  1:50:25  2:12:54  2:16:21  2:20:04  2:21:04
 8405PR CSPERTUIS  12:21  10:58  9:43  14:08  8:44  11:48  10:12  9:44  5:57  16:50  22:29  3:27  3:43  1:00

 2  15  POGU Philippe FATH J-MARIE 2:31:38  11:36  21:52  31:45  47:01  55:46  1:07:38  1:19:04  1:27:33  1:33:45  1:54:52  2:23:28  2:27:04  2:30:32  2:31:38
 5402LO SCAPA Nancy  11:36  10:16  9:53  15:16  8:45  11:52  11:26  8:29  6:12  21:07  28:36  3:36  3:28  1:06

 3  3  DUBOIS Philippe ABRIOL Daniel 2:54:51  13:24  25:44  35:07  53:10  1:02:04  1:14:56  1:27:05  1:37:49  1:48:02  2:13:07  2:45:03  2:48:13  2:53:36  2:54:51
 1705PC ASTCO  13:24  12:20  9:23  18:03  8:54  12:52  12:09  10:44  10:13  25:05  31:56  3:10  5:23  1:15

 4  27  LEON Robert LEON Rodolphe 3:04:34  12:59  26:01  36:35  53:18  1:09:43  1:25:08  1:39:26  1:55:56  2:03:39  2:26:02  2:54:26  2:58:00  3:03:14  3:04:34
 1307PR ACA AIX EN PROV  12:59  13:02  10:34  16:43  16:25  15:25  14:18  16:30  7:43  22:23  28:24  3:34  5:14  1:20

 5  26  COULON Thibaud COULON Annick 3:11:13  13:23  25:31  35:54  54:47  1:06:18  1:25:19  1:38:51  1:56:07  2:05:51  2:27:12  2:59:23  3:03:59  3:09:16  3:11:13
 0615AZ VSAO  13:23  12:08  10:23  18:53  11:31  19:01  13:32  17:16  9:44  21:21  32:11  4:36  5:17  1:57

 6  39  GUILLOT Véronique ZAMBON Gilles 4:04:53  18:39  36:18  47:47  1:17:01  1:29:34  1:50:49  2:05:21  2:25:34  2:37:41  3:11:16  3:53:26  3:57:26  4:02:53  4:04:53
 8404PR OPA  18:39  17:39  11:29  29:14  12:33  21:15  14:32  20:13  12:07  33:35  42:10  4:00  5:27  2:00
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 C Vétéran2  (7)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P  (suite)

 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 7  1  COGNET Robert BOUDIER J-Marc 4:20:54  18:01  34:13  49:50  1:16:58  1:30:17  1:50:44  2:08:00  2:31:07  2:44:23  3:14:49  4:01:52  4:07:48  4:17:52  4:20:54
 18:01  16:12  15:37  27:08  13:19  20:27  17:16  23:07  13:16  30:26  47:03  5:56  10:04  3:02

 C Vétéran3  (2)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  4  BAUDRY J-Claude JEQUEL Yann 4:23:50  11:09  27:52  41:47  1:16:07  1:32:09  1:58:22  2:18:21  2:34:12  2:50:28  3:23:36  4:11:10  4:15:46  4:22:01  4:23:50
 1705PC ASTCO  11:09  16:43  13:55  34:20  16:02  26:13  19:59  15:51  16:16  33:08  47:34  4:36  6:15  1:49

 2  9  DIEUDONNE Madeleine DIEUDONNE Roland 5:06:30  9:42  28:28  41:32  1:13:15  1:34:16  2:06:44  2:27:23  2:53:56  3:11:34  3:46:12  4:47:37  4:54:56  5:03:27  5:06:30
 7808IF MSO  9:42  18:46  13:04  31:43  21:01  32:28  20:39  26:33  17:38  34:38  1:01:25  7:19  8:31  3:03

 C Homme Jeune  (1)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  37  SIAUD Marius MAGNAN Martin 4:16:45  9:27  23:45  35:36  59:10  1:12:05  1:27:37  1:42:36  2:06:30  2:22:15  2:51:13  3:57:34  4:07:13  4:15:27  4:16:45
 0406PR POIL  9:27  14:18  11:51  23:34  12:55  15:32  14:59  23:54  15:45  28:58  1:06:21  9:39  8:14  1:18

 D Mixte Vétéran  (1)  10.5 km  600 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(62)  6(91)  7(48)  8(31)  9(70)  10(73)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  22  PILONE Roland PILONE Elisabeth 4:46:55  15:54  43:11  55:41  1:06:24  1:44:02  2:14:00  2:59:15  3:17:50  3:35:45  4:09:59  4:26:16  4:32:34  4:43:47  4:46:55
 15:54  27:17  12:30  10:43  37:38  29:58  45:15  18:35  17:55  34:14  16:17  6:18  11:13  3:08

 D Vétéran2  (1)  10.5 km  600 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(62)  6(91)  7(48)  8(31)  9(70)  10(73)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  5  MALEYSSON André VITTEAU Didier 5:53:43  24:27  1:19:23  1:28:21  1:39:24  2:13:30  2:35:26  4:36:20  4:45:43  4:57:08  5:24:17  5:40:33  5:44:57  5:51:57  5:53:43
 4201RA NOSE  24:27  54:56  8:58  11:03  34:06  21:56  2:00:54  9:23  11:25  27:09  16:16  4:24  7:00  1:46

 C Homme Senior  (2)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  32  PANESI Nicolas SILVE Claude 3:27:07  17:35  30:18  41:17  1:12:11  1:22:00  1:36:41  1:49:36  2:06:11  2:17:17  2:41:18  3:17:01  3:20:38  3:25:40  3:27:07
 8319AZ TSN83  17:35  12:43  10:59  30:54  9:49  14:41  12:55  16:35  11:06  24:01  35:43  3:37  5:02  1:27

 43  MENGUE Vincent  disq.  14:25  28:37  40:43  1:01:35  1:20:04  1:44:26  1:57:46  2:26:50  2:37:22  3:22:35  3:54:36  3:59:46  4:05:18  4:07:12
 14:25  14:12  12:06  20:52  18:29  24:22  13:20  29:04  10:32  45:13  32:01  5:10  5:32  1:54

 C Mixte Vétéran1  (2)  10.8 km  700 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(94)  3(46)  4(34)  5(56)  6(60)  7(62)  8(51)  9(31)  10(35)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  30  PERA Christiane POCCHIOLA Bernar 3:33:51  15:01  29:21  40:46  1:08:33  1:19:52  1:38:20  1:52:34  2:08:55  2:19:54  2:44:18  3:19:12  3:25:27  3:32:07  3:33:51
 8319AZ TSN83  15:01  14:20  11:25  27:47  11:19  18:28  14:14  16:21  10:59  24:24  34:54  6:15  6:40  1:44

 2  18  SANTERRE Bruno COURBARD Nicole 5:29:57  24:15  44:36  1:02:25  1:38:40  2:06:24  2:48:39  3:06:57  3:23:12  3:37:14  4:41:23  5:15:50  5:20:24  5:27:11  5:29:57
 7404RA ASO  24:15  20:21  17:49  36:15  27:44  42:15  18:18  16:15  14:02  1:04:09  34:27  4:34  6:47  2:46

 D Homme Senior  (3)  10.5 km  600 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(62)  6(91)  7(48)  8(31)  9(70)  10(73)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  38  SLIMAN Jacques GOY Sébastien 3:04:26  22:29  41:45  50:15  1:00:32  1:27:58  1:41:21  1:54:31  2:05:11  2:19:00  2:45:23  2:54:15  2:59:01  3:03:05  3:04:26
 0501PR CNAM SPORTS CO  22:29  19:16  8:30  10:17  27:26  13:23  13:10  10:40  13:49  26:23  8:52  4:46  4:04  1:21

 2  21  ESCALLIER Eric MEDIET Nicolas 4:44:03  12:55  1:01:51  1:10:42  1:20:00  1:59:40  2:13:33  2:55:31  3:08:22  3:20:43  4:13:56  4:26:21  4:32:49  4:41:57  4:44:03
 12:55  48:56  8:51  9:18  39:40  13:53  41:58  12:51  12:21  53:13  12:25  6:28  9:08  2:06

 29  BOURNE Yvan  disq.  13:34  29:49  37:41  46:16  1:16:21  1:28:25  1:49:04  1:57:49  2:10:23  2:36:06  2:49:08  2:54:54  3:00:00  3:01:20
 0404PR Balise 04  13:34  16:15  7:52  8:35  30:05  12:04  20:39  8:45  12:34  25:43  13:02  5:46  5:06  1:20

 D Mixte Senior  (1)  10.5 km  600 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(62)  6(91)  7(48)  8(31)  9(70)  10(73)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  31  DEKKICHE Johan MEDIET Séverine 4:44:33  12:29  1:01:55  1:10:38  1:20:02  2:00:13  2:14:05  2:55:41  3:08:24  3:21:14  4:15:07  4:26:55  4:33:03  4:42:14  4:44:33
 12:29  49:26  8:43  9:24  40:11  13:52  41:36  12:43  12:50  53:53  11:48  6:08  9:11  2:19

 D Jeune Vétéran  (1)  10.5 km  600 m   13 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(62)  6(91)  7(48)  8(31)  9(70)  10(73)  11(32)  12(64)  13(99)  A

 1  36  SIAUD Philippe SIAUD Ulysse 3:36:07  8:40  27:41  38:55  51:37  1:22:52  1:46:45  2:17:02  2:28:20  2:39:47  3:09:02  3:24:50  3:31:14  3:35:10  3:36:07
 0406PR POIL  8:40  19:01  11:14  12:42  31:15  23:53  30:17  11:18  11:27  29:15  15:48  6:24  3:56  0:57

 E Jeune  (1)  7.9 km  500 m   10 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(76)  6(31)  7(70)  8(73)  9(64)  10(99)  A

 1  44  AUZET Mathieu BARRACO 5:16:32  17:56  1:15:06  1:29:23  1:37:48  3:28:36  3:54:16  4:14:03  4:53:55  5:06:13  5:15:15  5:16:32
 17:56  57:10  14:17  8:25  1:50:48  25:40  19:47  39:52  12:18  9:02  1:17

 E Jeune Vétéran  (1)  7.9 km  500 m   10 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(76)  6(31)  7(70)  8(73)  9(64)  10(99)  A

 13  BERNARD Bernadette MASSA Romain pm  13:49  -----  2:32:57  2:45:51  3:09:05  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  4:12:11
 0406PR POIL  13:49  2:19:08  12:54  23:14  1:03:06

 E Mixte Vétéran1  (2)  7.9 km  500 m   10 P
 1(75)  2(38)  3(36)  4(95)  5(76)  6(31)  7(70)  8(73)  9(64)  10(99)  A

 1  23  FRANCO Patricia PLANCHE Dominiqu 3:45:48  16:35  47:44  1:04:24  1:24:31  1:59:08  2:13:50  2:31:52  3:12:31  3:31:20  3:42:57  3:45:48
 16:35  31:09  16:40  20:07  34:37  14:42  18:02  40:39  18:49  11:37  2:51

 2  24  GARCIA Frédéric GARCIA Sylvie 4:41:48  17:32  0.00  1:54:38  0.00  2:41:54  2:53:08  3:13:06  4:01:00  4:16:53  4:36:50  4:41:48
 17:32  1:37:06  47:16  11:14  19:58  47:54  15:53  19:57  4:58


